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Event 16b: Under 17 Boys Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 53 Samuel HILDITCH (QLD) 2:18.260
Half Lap 13.630 (1)

Lap 1 22.648 22.648 (2)
Lap 2 16.729 39.377 (1)
Lap 3 16.243 55.621 (1)
Lap 4 16.112 1:11.734 (1)
Lap 5 16.312 1:28.047 (1)
Lap 6 16.432 1:44.479 (1)
Lap 7 16.706 2:01.186 (1)
Lap 8 17.073 2:18.260 (1)

2. 50 Lachlan WALTERS (QLD) 2:23.663 +5.403
Half Lap 13.649 13.649 (2)

Lap 1 22.368 22.368 (1)
Lap 2 17.037 39.406 (2)
Lap 3 17.129 56.535 (2)
Lap 4 17.157 1:13.693 (2)
Lap 5 17.336 1:31.029 (2)
Lap 6 17.361 1:48.391 (2)
Lap 7 17.511 2:05.902 (2)
Lap 8 17.761 2:23.663 (2)


